Steridyne®
0.2 μm VMV-grade 50 mm Vent Filter (CB2 Model)
Description
Steridyne® is hydrophobic PVDF membrane filter optimized for critical air and gas applications. Designed for
bidirectional flow, this filter is well suited for applications requiring complete removal of bacteria and viruses from air
and gas streams, such as fermenter inlet air and exhaust, sterile process air, and sterile venting of carboys, filling
vessels, bioreactors and small product or intermediate tanks.  Steridyne® capsule filters are manufactured using gamma
irradiation tolerant materials and are ideal for integration into single-use systems needing aeration or gas exhaust.

continually audits the manufacturing process for conformance to its Quality Management System. Each filter is clearly
marked with filter type and lot number.
Ordering Guide
CStandard capsule
Sterile Capsule Option
0 No vent; no drain
Vent/Drain Ports
19.6 cm2                   50 mm vent
Capsule Size
B
Inlet/Outlet Connections
33 Stepped hose barb (1/4" - 3/8")
-C B 2 VMV 0.2 - 33 0
Steridyne® hydrophobic
PVDF membrane
Retention Rating
VMV 0.2 µm
GSterile capsule
Gamma stable polypropylene,
animal component free (ACF)
Housing Material Designator
2
Grade
3B Hose barb (1/4" - 3/8") with filling bell
73 3/4" sanitary flange inlet & hose barb
(1/4" - 3/8") outlet
77 3/4" sanitary flange inlet/outlet
7B 3/4" sanitary flange inlet & filling bell
outlet
Additional information about this filter product is available in the Steridyne® Green Docs document at www.meissner.com/green-docs.
Steridyne® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products.
© 2018 Meissner Filtration Products, Inc.  All rights reserved.
1001 Flynn Road  •  Camarillo, CA  93012  •  USA
+1.805.388.9911  •  +1.805.388.5948 Fax